Pellicon® 3 cassettes with Ultracel®
membrane are advanced, high-performance
cassettes that are ideal for today’s higher
titer therapeutic antibodies, as well as for
the more demanding filtration processes
that require higher operating pressures,
temperatures, concentrations and caustic
cleaning regimes.

1.14 m2 170 127 227 138
7
Ordering Information
Pellicon® 3 Cassettes with
Ultracel® Membrane
Description Cat. No.
3kDa NMWL with C Screen
88 cm2 P3C003C00
0.11 m2 P3C003C01
0.57 m2 P3C003C05
1.14 m2 P3C003C10
5kDa NMWL with C Screen
88 cm2 P3C005C00
0.11 m2 P3C005C01
0.57 m2 P3C005C05
1.14 m2 P3C005C10
10kDa NMWL with C Screen
88 cm2 P3C010C00
0.11 m2 P3C010C01
0.57 m2 P3C010C05
1.14 m2 P3C010C10
30kDa NMWL with C Screen
88 cm2 P3C030C00
0.11 m2 P3C030C01
0.57 m2 P3C030C05
1.14 m2 P3C030C10
30kDa NMWL with D Screen
88 cm2 P3C030D00
0.11 m2 P3C030D01
0.57 m2 P3C030D05
1.14 m2 P3C030D10
Hardware*
Holder Type Cassette Size Area Range Cat. No.
Pellicon® 3 Cassette Holders
Stainless Steel Mini-Holder 88 cm2 and 0.11 m2 88 cm2 to 0.55 m2 XX42PMINI